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Product Code 18-727-CB

CORE INFORMATION

PRODUCT STATUS PACKAGING STATUS MAIL ORDER PACKAGING1

Indoor Outdoor Chocolate Brown and 
White Abstract Swirl Design Scatter 
Cushion

5018207462168

JAVI001

India

Item Description

Barcode

Factory

Country of Origin

1 3

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (CM)

45

45

10Product Width

Product Height

Product Depth

PET 100%

Chocolate & White

Material Composition % 

Selling Colour

MATERIAL & COLOUR

PACKAGING DETAILS

PRODUCT PACK 1 (CM)

Product Packaging Type

Contents

Polybag Vacuum packed

46

46

3

0.4

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

OUTER BOX 1 (CM)

Outer Box Quantity 8

48

48

35

10

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

0.4Product Weight
ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS

Yes

Yes

Yes

Polybag Warning Label

Wash/Care Label

FR Permanent Label




